
Day Date Opponant Level Location Time

Fri Nov 8 Blue/White Game All Home 4:00

Sat Nov 9 Jacksonville Jamboree 9B, VB Away

Mon Nov 11 Watson Chapel Benefit VG Home 5:30

Mon-Thur Nov 11-14 Robinson Tourney 9b Away TBD

Mon-Thur Nov 11-14 Bryant Tourney 9g Away TBD

Tues Nov 12 Robinson VG/VB Away 6:00

Thurs-Sat Nov 14-16 Conway Tournament VG Away TBD

Sat Nov 16 Pinnacle View 7gb, 8gb Home 9:00

Mon Nov 18 Hot Springs 8b, 9gb Home 4:00

Mon Nov 18 Episcopal 7gb Away 4:00

Tues Nov. 19 Baptist Prep 9b, JVB/VB Home 4:30

Thurs Nov 21 Benton 7gb, JVG Home 4:30

Thurs Nov 21 Clarksville 8gb, 9gb Away 4:30

Sat Nov. 23 NLR Hoopin 4 Hoodies VB Away TBD

Fri Nov 29 Battle of the Barrow VB Parkview TBD

Sat Nov 30 Battle of the Barrow VB Parkview TBD

Mon Dec 2 Beebe 8gb, 9gb Away 4:30

Tues Dec 3 Episcopal 7gb, VG/VB Home 4:00

Wed Dec 4 Hot Springs 7g (A&B), 8g Away 4:00

Thurs Dec 5 Greenbrier 8gb, 9gb Home 4:30

Thurs Dec 5 Green County Tech Tourney VG Away TBD

Fri Dec 6 Green County Tech Tourney VG Away TBD

Sat Dec 7 Green County Tech Tourney VG Away TBD

Sat Dec 7 NLR Jamboree 7gb Away TBD

Mon Dec 9 Searcy 8gb, 9gb Away 4:30

Mon Dec 9 Central JVG Home 4:30

Tues Dec 10 Lake Hamilton JVG/JVB/VG/VB Home 4:00

Thurs Dec 12 Vilonia 8gb, 9gb Home 4:30
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Sat Dec 14 Capital City Classic VB Mills TBD

Sat Dec 14 Cabot South 7gb (A & B) Home 9:00

Mon Dec 16 Sheridan 7gb Home 4:00

Wed Dec 18 Vilonia 7gb (A&B) Away 4:00

Fri Dec 20 Cabot JVG/VG Home 5:30

Thurs-Sat Dec 26-28 Episcopal Christmas Tourney VB Away TBD

Thurs-Sat Dec 26-28 Camden Fairview Tourney VG Away TBD

Thurs-Sat Dec 26-28 NLR 9b Away TBD

Mon Dec 30 Camden Fairview Tourney VG Away TBD

Thur-Sat Jan 2-4 Cabot South Tourney 9g Away TBD

Mon Jan 6 Russellville 8gb, 9gb Away 4:30

Thurs Jan 9 Morrilton 8gb, 9gb Away 4:30

Friday Jan 10 Greenwood JVG, JVB,VG, VB Home 4:00

Sat Jan 11 Cabot North 7gb, 8gb Away 9:00

Mon Jan 13 Clarksville 8gb, 9gb Home 4:30

Tues Jan 14 Greenbrier JVG, JVB, VG, VB Away 4:00

Wed Jan 15 NLR 7gb (A & B) Away 4:30

Thurs Jan 16 Beebe 8gb, 9gb Home 4:30

Friday Jan 17 Alma JVG, JVB, VG, VB Home 4:00

Tues Jan 21 Beebe VG, VB Home 6:00

Thur Jan 23 Greenbrier 8gb, 9gb Away 4:30

Friday Jan 24 Siloam Springs JVG, JVB,VG, VB Away 4:00

Sat Jan 25 NLR 7gb (A & B) Home 9:00

Mon Jan 27 Vilonia 8gb, 9gb Away 5:00

Tues Jan 28 Vilonia JVB, VG, VB Home 5:00

Thurs Jan 30 Searcy 8gb, 9gb HOme 4:30

Friday Jan 31 Russellville JVG, JVB, VG, VB Away 4:00

Mon Feb 3 Russellville 8gb, 9gb Away 4:30

Wed Feb 5 Greenbrier 7gb Away 4:00

Thurs Feb 6 Morrilton 8gb, 9gb Home 4:30

Friday Feb 7 Greenwood JVG, JVB, VG, VB Away 3:30

Sat Feb 8 Cabot North 7gb, 8gb Home 9:00

Sat Feb 8 JH Conference Tournament 9gb Home TBD

Mon Feb 10 JH Conference Tournament 9gb Home TBD

Tues Feb 11 Greenbrier JVG, JVB, VG, VB Home 4:00

Thurs Feb 13 JH Conference Tournament 9gb Home TBD

Friday Feb 14 Alma JVG, JVB, VG, VB Away 4:00

Tues Feb 18 Beebe VG, VB Away 5:00

Friday Feb 21 Siloam Springs JVG, JVB,VG, VB Home 4:00

Tues Feb 25 Vilonia JVB, VG, VB Away 5:00

Friday Feb 28 Russellville JVG JVB, VG, VB Home 4:00

Tue - Sat March 3-7 State Tournament VG, VB Away TBD

Thurs-Sat March 12-14 State Finals VG, VB Away TBD

•	 All activities will be before 6:00 or during 10 min half times ie: senior night, homecoming, prayer etc
•	 JV Games - 4 quarters, 10 min running clock, JV Girls @ 4:00, JV Boys @4:45
•	 Varsity Games - Girls @6:00 Boys 7:30


